
 
 

The final half term for this academic year has arrived and we hope that the children enjoy the activities that 

we have planned for them.  

Below is a list of dates for your diary.  As you will see sport’s day has been changed due to reasons beyond our 

control. 

Date Activity / Event 

7th June Return to school (Monday 6th June INSET day) 

8th June Class Photographs 

10th June Jubilee Party – Children are invited to wear red, white or blue (or any combination) 

15th June Oak Class to the woods 

15th June ECO Bring & Buy Sale – 3.15pm* 

22nd June CHANGE OF DATE – Sports Day 9.30am-11.30am 

29th June Willow Class to the woods 

5th July Year 1 & 2 Trip to Doncaster Wildlife Park 

5th July Reception Seaside Day* 

6th July Chestnut Class to the woods 

8th July Willow and Maple Open Afternoon for parents 1.30pm-3.15pm* 

11th July Year 1 & 2 Singing Concert – 2.30pm* 

14th July Year 1 & 2 Enrichment Day* 

15th July Ash, Oak and Chestnut Open Afternoon for parents 1.30pm-3.15pm* 

18th July Transition Day (Year 2’s to be taken directly to their junior school) 

 

Holmesdale Infant School 
Diary dates – Summer Term 2 - 2022 



20th July Maple Class to the woods 

20th July Y2 leaver’s assembly – 2pm* 

20th July Y2 leaver’s party – 5.30pm – 7.00pm* 

22nd July Dress as you like and pay £1 to school fund  
 
Last day and HAPPY SUMMER HOLIDAYS!! 

 

*Further information will be sent. 

 

 

Please remember to send your child with sun cream already applied, a sun hat and a filled 

water bottle (please ensure ALL items are named) during the summer. 

Thank you once again for your support. 



 

 

 

Term Start Finish 

1 Monday 5th September 2022 Friday 21st October 2022 

2 Tuesday 1st November 2022 Wednesday 21st December 2022 

3 Monday 9th January 2023 Friday 17th February 2023 

4 Monday 27th February 2023 Friday 31st March 2023 

5 Monday 17th April 2023 Friday 26th May 2023 

6 Tuesday 6th June 2023 Friday 21st July 2023 

 

 

INSET Days 

Thursday 1st September 2022 

Friday 2nd September 2022 

Monday 31st October 2022 

Thursday 22nd December 2022 

Monday 5th June 2023 

Bank Holidays 

Christmas Day – Monday 26th December 2022 
Boxing Day – Tuesday 27th December 2022 
New Year’s Day – Monday 2nd January 2023 
Good Friday – Friday 7th April 2023 
Easter Monday – Monday 10th April 2023 
May Day – Monday 1st May 2023 
Spring Bank – Monday 29th May 2023 
August Bank Holiday – Monday 28th August 2023 
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